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INTRODUCTION

I. Program Schedule (Details available in attachment) 

Dates: June 25 - July 12, 2025 (14 days) 
Location: Weijin Road Campus, Tianjin University
Language: English

II. Target Students

Ø 20 students from Tianjin University

Ø 20-30 international students majoring in but not limited to energy, electrical 
electronics, computer science, automation, electronic information, etc.

III. Program Cost  
The cost of accommodation, meals, transportation, courses, practical training, visits, 
etc., will be covered by the organizers. 
International travel expenses and insurance will be paid by the applicants.

IV. Registration. 
Dates for registration: From April 15,2025 to May 15, 2025 

Please scan the QR code above or click on the following registration link to fill out 
the application form before May 15, 2025. https://www.wjx.cn/vm/e6n5t8K.aspx#

 
V. Contact Information 
Contact person: Wang Ting 
For any inquiries, please contact: wangting_tju@126.com
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Date Time Activities

June 29 (Sun) All Day Arrival

June 30 (Mon)

09:00-09:30 Opening Ceremony

09:30-10:30 Ice-breaking Activities

14:00-16:00 Keynote Lecture

16:00-16:30 Lab Tour

July 1 (Tue)
July 2 (Wed)
July 3 (Thu)

09:00-12:00 Lecture 

14:00-17:00 Lecture 

July 4 (Fri) 09:00-17:00 Lab and Campus Tour

July 5 (Sat)
July 6 (Sun)

All Day Optional City Tour

July 7 (Mon)
July 8 (Tue)

09:00-12:00 Lecture 

14:00-17:00 Lecture

July 9 (Wed)
July 10 (Thu)

09:00-17:00 workshop

July 11 (Fri)
09:00-12:00 Presentation and Assessment

14:00-17:00 Closing Ceremony

July 12 (Sat) All Day Departure 

 2. The above schedule is for reference only and may be adjusted accordingly.
Note: 1. Break times are scheduled between morning and afternoon sessions each day.

SCHEDULE

(UTC+8 TIME)

This two-week international academic program brings together students and 
professionals to explore smart energy solutions through expert lectures, workshops, 
and site visits. Focused on virtual energy, smart grids, and multi-energy systems, it 
offers hands-on learning, global networking, and innovative project collaborations.


